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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 08/12/2023 TBD Cross Country - Boys @ Saturday Night Fever CLHS Stadium
Fri 08/18/2023 TBD Cross Country - Boys @ Waxahachie Woodhouse

Invitational
Lakeview Camp & Retreat Center

Sat 08/19/2023 TBD Cross Country - Boys @ Waxahachie Woodhouse
Invitational

Lakeview Camp & Retreat Center

Sat 08/26/2023 TBD Cross Country - Boys @ Woodlands Christian Invitational The Woodlands Christian Academy
Sat 09/02/2023 TBD Cross Country - Boys @ Cooper Dragon Invitational Burroughs Park
Sat 09/09/2023 TBD Cross Country - Boys @ Brenham High School Brenham High School
Sat 09/16/2023 TBD Cross Country - Boys @ Cypress Christian Warrior

Invitational
Houston Northwest Church

Sat 09/23/2023 TBD Cross Country - Boys @ Houston Christian Dave Jantzen
Invitational

2700 W Sam Houston Pkwy N

Sat 09/30/2023 TBD Cross Country - Boys @ Covenant Christian Academy COVENANT CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
Sat 10/07/2023 TBD Cross Country - Boys @ 6th Annual FPR Speed Hay

Bale XC Meet
Nottingham Park

Sat 10/14/2023 TBD Cross Country - Boys @ Katy Express 6th Annual XC
Meet

Paul D Rushing Park

Wed 10/18/2023 3:30 pm Cross Country @ TAPPS District Meet Challenger 7 Memorial Park
Sat 10/21/2023 TBD Cross Country - Boys @ Cruisin' Crusader 5K Tomball Railroad Depot Plaza
Mon 10/30/2023 TBD Cross Country @ TAPPS State Championships Cottonwood Creek Golf Course


